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SELF-PRIMING
FRAME MOUNTED
PUMPS
Series: BSP5CU
1½" x 1½"
Universal Drive

SUCTION/DISCHARGE

1½" x 1½" NPT, female.

LIQUID  TEMPERATURE

Continuous: 160 °F (71 °C).

VOLUTE

Cast iron ASTM A-48, class 30.

BODY

Cast iron ASTM A-48, class 30.

PEDESTAL

Cast iron ASTM A-48, class 30.

IMPELLER

Design: open, trash type, dynamically balanced.

Material: cast iron ASTM A-48, class 30.

SHAFT

Stainless steel.

HARDWARE

Steel & stainless steel.

O-RINGS
Buna-N.

PAINT
Air dry  enamel, water based.

SEAL

Design: single mechanical with lip seal, water 
lubricated.

Material: ceramic stationary part, carbon ring seal 
and exclusion in the rotating part. Buna-N elastomer 
and stainless steel spring.

CHECK VALVE

Valve: flap-neoprene

Weight: steel.

BEARING-DRIVE END
Single row, ball, grease lubricated.

BEARING-PUMP END
Single row, ball, grease lubricated.

OPTIONAL
Bronze fitted volute and impeller.

barmesapumps.com



SP
EC

IF
IC

AT
IO

N
S

5.24"5.24"5.24"

4.69"4.69"4.69" 7.85"7.85"7.85"
14.97"14.97"14.97"

11.19"11.19"11.19"

6.51"6.51"6.51"

2.5"2.5"2.5"

10.2"10.2"10.2"
5"5"5"

0.75" DIA0.75" DIA0.75" DIA0.75"0.75"
KEYWAYKEYWAY

0.75"
KEYWAY

DISCHARGEDISCHARGEDISCHARGE

BARMESA

3.15"3.15"3.15"

4x 0.43" DIA4x 0.43" DIA4x 0.43" DIA

1750 RPM1750 RPM1750 RPM

NPSH 3500 RPMNPSH 3500 RPMNPSH 3500 RPM
0.5 BHP0.5 BHP0.5 BHP

GALLONS
PER MINUTE

LITERS
PER MINUTE

METERS FEET

206

25
95

50
18

9

4012

75
28

4

10
0

37
9

12
5

47
3

15
0

56
8

6018

8024

10031

IMP. DIA.: 4.87"
RPM: VARIOUS
HP: VARIOUS
DISCHARGE: 1.5"
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